
Day DATE TIME Subject Subject TEACHER Name 

Monday 1/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM FON-I Role of the Nurse in Health Care Mr. Asif Ali Magsi

Tuesday 2/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM A&P Cell Mr. Aftab Ghori

Wednesday 3/6/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Microbiology Introduction of Microbiology Mr, Asghar

Thursday 4/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM Biochemistry Basic concepts of Chemistry Mr. Nazeer Ali

Friday 5/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM ENGLISH Oral communication Ms. Kaneez Fiza

Saturday 6/6/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Computer Skills Compter Skills Guest lecturer

Monday 8/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM FON-I Goals of Nursing and Related Concepts Mr.Asif Ali Mangi

Tuesday 9/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM A&P Nucleus and epithelium tissu Mr. Aftab Ghori

Wednesday 10/6/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Microbiology Control of Microorganisms Mr, Asghar

Thursday 11/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM Biochemistry Basic concepts of Organic Chemistry Mr. Nazeer Ali

Friday 12/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM ENGLISH Oral presentation skilks Ms. Kaneez Fiza

Saturday 13/6/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Computer Skills Compter Skills Guest lecturer

Monday 15/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM FON-I Communication Mr. Asif Ali Magsi

Tuesday 16/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM A&P Connective, nervous, and mascular tissue Mr. Aftab Ghori

Wednesday 17/6/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Microbiology Defence mechanisms of the body Mr, Asghar

Thursday 18/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM Biochemistry Chemistry of Carbohydrates Mr. Nazeer Ali

Friday 19/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM ENGLISH Parts of speech Ms. Kaneez Fiza

2ND WEEK

3RD WEEK
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Saturday 20/6/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Computer Skills Compter Skills Guest lecturer

Monday 22/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM fON-I Nursing Skills (Vital Signs) Mr. Asif Ali Magsi

Tuesday 23/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM A&P Cell division and intro of skeletal system Mr. Aftab Ghori

Wednesday 24/6/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Microbiology Concept Of Asepsis Mr, Asghar

Thursday 25/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM Biochemistry Chemistry of Lipids Mr. Nazeer Ali

Friday 26/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM ENGLISH Tenses and voice Ms. Kaneez Fiza

Saturday 27/6/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Computer Skills Compter Skills Guest lecturer

Monday 29/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM FON-I Nursing Skills (Vital Signs) Mr. Asif Ali Magsi

Tuesday 30/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM A&P Skeletal system Mr. Aftab Ghori

Wednesday 1/7/2020 12:30 AM TO 01:30 PM Microbiology Concept of Isolation Mr, Asghar

Thursday 2/7/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM Biochemistry Chemistry of Proteins Mr. Nazeer Ali

Friday 3/7/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM ENGLISH Direct and indirect speech Ms. Kaneez Fiza

Saturday 4/7/2020 12:30 AM TO 01:30 PM Computer Skills Compter Skills Guest lecturer

Monday 6/7/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM FON-I Concept of Safety:  Risk Management Mr.Asif Ali Mangi

Tuesday 7/7/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM A&P Joints Mr. Aftab Ghori

Wednesday 8/7/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Microbiology Human and microbial interaction Mr, Asghar

Thursday 9/7/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM Biochemistry Nucleic Acid & Nucleotide Mr. Nazeer Ali

Friday 10/7/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM ENGLISH Idioms and phrasal verbs Ms. Kaneez Fiza

Saturday 11/7/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Computer Skills Guest Lecturer Guest lecturer

Monday 13/7/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM FON-I Concept of Teaching and Learning Mr. Asif Ali Magsi

4TH WEEK

5TH WEEK

6TH WEEK

7TH WEEK



Tuesday 14/7/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM A&P Intrgumantary syste Mr. Aftab Ghori

Wednesday 15/7/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Microbiology Microbiology in Everyday Life Mr, Asghar

Thursday 16/7/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM Biochemistry Enzymology Mr. Nazeer Ali

Friday 17/7/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM ENGLISH Root words, suffixes and prefixes Ms. Kaneez Fiza

Saturday 18/7/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Computer Skills Compter Skills Guest lecturer

Monday 20/7/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM fON-I Activity And Exercise Pattern Mr. Asif Ali Magsi

Tuesday 21/7/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM A&P Cardiovascular system Mr. Aftab Ghori

Wednesday 22/7/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Microbiology Revision Mr, Asghar

Thursday 23/7/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM Biochemistry Definition of Bioenergetics and Hormones (Communication among cells & tissues) Mr. Nazeer Ali

Friday 24/7/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM ENGLISH Transitional words Ms. Kaneez Fiza

Saturday 25/7/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Computer Skills Compter Skills Guest lecturer

8TH WEEK 


